£

Business Purpose: make ready supplies

Since (139

Manager: Felicia Howell

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: 1ow9902

Card Name: Lowe's Home Centers Inc.
Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: $513.50

Card Purchase Date: Jun-04-2019

Same Expense Code Per Property?: No
Same Description Per Property?: No
Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Manually enter Split

Code
Building Allocation Lroperty Property Expense
Cost Unit# Code
Method
Bromley Manually
House enter Split $513.50 56405
Bromley Manually $513.50 56413

House enter Split

LTNDY

u)mmumlu S

Code
Name

Bath MR

Doors MR

Code
Desc

2
vanity??

Mirror
doors

Expense
Code
Cost

$213.50

$100.00



Bromley
House

Bromley
House

Bromley
House

Bromley
House

Manually
enter Split

Manually
enter Split

Manually
enter Split

Manually
enter Split

PROEXPRESS )
{: EPICK UP LATER - LOVES &
INVOICE 94343

$513.50

$513.50

$513.50

$513.50

56415

56405

56413

56415

Electrical
MR

Bath MR

Doors MR

Electrical
MR

3 bath
lights

2
vanity??

Mirror
closet dr

2 bath
lights

$200.00

$213.50

$100.00

$200.00



