

Manager: Felicia Howell

Business Purpose: make ready supplies

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: low9902

Card Name: Lowe's Home Centers Inc.

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: \$513.50

Card Purchase Date: Jun-04-2019

Same Expense Code Per Property?: No

Same Description Per Property?: No

Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Manually enter Split

Building	Code Allocation Method	Property Cost	Property Unit#	Expense Code	Code Name	Code Desc	Expense Code Cost
Bromley House	Manually enter Split	\$513.50		56405	Bath MR	2 vanity??	\$213.50
Bromley House	Manually enter Split	\$513.50		56413	Doors MR	Mirror doors	\$100.00

Bromley House	Manually enter Split	\$513.50	56415	Electrical MR	3 bath lights	\$200.00
Bromley House	Manually enter Split	\$513.50	56405	Bath MR	2 vanity??	\$213.50
Bromley House	Manually enter Split	\$513.50	56413	Doors MR	Mirror closet dr	\$100.00
Bromley House	Manually enter Split	\$513.50	56415	Electrical MR	2 bath lights	\$200.00

